County

Name

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

Selected -
Election

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

Election Election Ballot

Type

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

Category Style

iiéif BS2
iiéif BS3
iiéif BS2
iiﬁif BS2
iiﬁif BS2
STATE BS2
WIDE

1019414570

1019551844

1143194841

1019659427

1019679971

1019758297

Bowie County
Mail in Ballots Received
10/12/23

Name

HALL, BARBARA

JACKSON, PATRICI
A ANNE

LEWIS,WILLIE
BEN

LYLES, CATHERINE
MCCOY

MAY, CAROL ANN

PORTER, CHARLENE
LOUISE

EDR

10/06/1995

11/02/1984

05/20/2007

03/01/1976

03/03/1976

02/23/2000

Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

App
Received
Date

10/02/2023

09/25/2023

07/28/2023

04/24/2023

02/10/2023

07/13/2023

Ballot
Mailed
Date

10/03/2023

09/26/2023

09/26/2023

09/26/2023

09/26/2023

09/26/2023

Ballot

Received App Status

Date

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED



App Status

Date

10/02/2023

09/25/2023

07/28/2023

04/24/2023

02/13/2023

07/13/2023

Ballot

Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Ballot Status

Date

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

Return
Reason

App Ballot
Reject Reject
Reason Reason

Precinc
t

30

2A

18

4C

8A

Bowie County
Mail in Ballots Received
10/12/23

Envelope
No.

019000067
03559

019000067
01585

019000067
01550

019000067
01589

019000067
01553

019000067
01602

Residence
Address

137 WESTLINE
ROAD WAKE
VILLAGE TX
75501

308 QUAIL
LANE HOOKS
TX 75561

3612 JONES
STREET
TEXARKANA TX
75501

102 S BOWIE
STREET NEW
BOSTON TX
75570

22 LAMBETH
CIRCLE
TEXARKANA TX
75503

234 PRIVATE
RD 13091
TEXARKANA TX
75501



