Bowie County Mail in Ballots Received 10/12/23

County Name	Selected - Election	Election Type	Election Category		VUID	Name	EDR	Status	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	STATE WIDE	BS2	1019414570	HALL,BARBARA	10/06/1995	Active	10/02/2023	10/03/2023	10/12/2023	ACCEPTED
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	STATE WIDE	BS3	1019551844	JACKSON, PATRICI A ANNE	11/02/1984	Active	09/25/2023	09/26/2023	10/12/2023	ACCEPTED
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	STATE WIDE	BS2	1143194841	LEWIS, WILLIE BEN	05/20/2007	Active	07/28/2023	09/26/2023	10/12/2023	ACCEPTED
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	STATE WIDE	BS2	1019659427	LYLES, CATHERINE MCCOY	03/01/1976	Active	04/24/2023	09/26/2023	10/12/2023	ACCEPTED
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	STATE WIDE	BS2	1019679971	MAY, CAROL ANN	03/03/1976	Active	02/10/2023	09/26/2023	10/12/2023	ACCEPTED
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	STATE WIDE	BS2	1019758297	PORTER, CHARLENE LOUISE	02/23/2000	Active	07/13/2023	09/26/2023	10/12/2023	ACCEPTED

Bowie County Mail in Ballots Received 10/12/23

App Status Date	Ballot Status	Ballot Status Date	Return Reason	_	Ballot Reject Reason	Precinc t	Envelope No.	Residence Address
10/02/2023	RECEIVED	10/12/2023				7	019000067 03559	137 WESTLINE ROAD WAKE VILLAGE TX 75501
09/25/2023	RECEIVED	10/12/2023				30	019000067 01585	308 QUAIL LANE HOOKS TX 75561
07/28/2023	RECEIVED	10/12/2023				2A	019000067 01550	3612 JONES STREET TEXARKANA TX 75501
04/24/2023	RECEIVED	10/12/2023				18	019000067 01589	102 S BOWIE STREET NEW BOSTON TX 75570
02/13/2023	RECEIVED	10/12/2023				4C	019000067 01553	22 LAMBETH CIRCLE TEXARKANA TX 75503
07/13/2023	RECEIVED	10/12/2023				8A	019000067 01602	234 PRIVATE RD 13091 TEXARKANA TX 75501